North 9th Street Public Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you live on Ninth St.?

Answered: 1,013  Skipped: 5

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 7.21% 73
No 92.79% 940
TOTAL 1,013
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North 9th Street Public Survey SurveyMonkey

Q2 Do you use North 9th St. on a regular basis (more than four times per
week)

Answered: 1,016  Skipped: 2

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 61.52% 625
No 38.48% 391
TOTAL 1,016
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North 9th Street Public Survey SurveyMonkey

Q3 How many traffic lanes do you believe North 9th St. should have?

Answered: 1,016  Skipped: 2

Four-lane
roadway

Two-lane
roadway
Three-lane
roadway...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Four-lane roadway 43.41% 441
Two-lane roadway 13.48% 137
Three-lane roadway (turning lane in the middle) 43.11% 438

TOTAL 1,016
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North 9th Street Public Survey SurveyMonkey

Q4 What speed limit do you think is appropriate for North 9th St.?

Answered: 1,015  Skipped: 3

45 MPH

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

30 MPH 16.26% 165
35 MPH 55.47% 563
45 MPH 28.28% 287
TOTAL 1,015
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North 9th Street Public Survey SurveyMonkey

Q5 If crosswalks are added, do you believe flashing lights are necessary
at the crosswalks?

Answered: 1,013  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 80.45% 815
No 19.55% 198
TOTAL 1,013
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North 9th Street Public Survey SurveyMonkey

Q6 Do you think crosswalks should be added to North 9th St.?

Answered: 1,013  Skipped: 5

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 70.29% 712
No 29.71% 301
TOTAL 1,013
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North 9th Street Public Survey SurveyMonkey

Q7 If you answered yes to adding crosswalks to North 9th St., where do
you believe they should be located?
Answered: 677  Skipped: 341
Harsh
Hamilton

Inez

Euclid

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Harsh 27.92% 189
Hamilton 44.02% 298
Antrim 39.00% 264
Otis 35.16% 238
Inez 23.78% 161
Euclid 38.40% 260

Total Respondents: 677

718



North 9th Street Public Survey SurveyMonkey

Q8 Would you support narrowing 9th St. at the intersections to reduce the
distance pedestrians must cross traffic?

Answered: 1,009  Skipped: 9

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 28.05% 283
No 71.95% 726
TOTAL 1,009
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